
NWR Hassocks & Area Programme – 2023/24  Autumn to Winter
Evening Meetings start at 7.30 p.m. @ £1 per head

Vs 3

Date Meeting Host Organiser

Monday 7th August
A Current Affair reported in the Media – 
choose and discuss

Lynn Liz

Tuesday 22nd August Would I Lie to You – bring your lie or truth
Monica Margaret

Wednesday 6th Sept
Afternoon visit to Sussex Prairie Gardens 2.30
Refreshments available there

 - Anne 1

Thursday 21st Sept Some Quizzes to enjoy at St Georges
Pam Sue 

Monday 2nd October
Your Favourite Book from Childhood – and 
how it compares with recent books

Linda Anne 2

Tuesday 17th October History of a Bridge – research and tell
Judy Sue 

Wednesday 1st Nov
Reverse Bucket List – A couple of things you’d 
not Do or Repeat

Chris Lin 

Monday 13  th   Nov  Telephone Treasure Trail (13 - 16)
Kate Chris 

Thursday 23rd Nov
Lunch @ The Ivy 12.00 and Theatre Royal 2.30
matinee – 12 Angry Men 

 - Lynn

Monday 27th Nov
Share an idea for a Christmas Decoration – 
make and/or show how

Johanna tbc

Tuesday 12th December Christmas Lunch @ YAPRAK in Burgess Hill
 - Anne 1

Monday 8th Jan 2024 Film tbc by Kate 
Kate   -  

Tuesday 23rd Jan Planning Meeting with Mince Pies (?)
Judy Anne 1

Weds 7th February
Group Book Discussion – 
A Walk from the Wild Edge by Jake Tyler

Sue Anne 2

Thursday 22nd Feb A Country’s food – choice TBC 
Lin 

Book to choose:   A Walk from the Wild Edge by Jake Tyler

Suggestions: Visit to Sussex Prairie Garden (and viewing tower)
My First Job Someone born on Same day
Recycling Site visit Less usual Hobbies/Activities
Murder Mystery Play Favourite Fictional Character
Film Recommendations Film Recommendations
Games evening Room 101
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